

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 155

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: Nordquist, 7,
Chairperson

1 1. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM1271:

2 a. On page 1, line 6, strike "14" and insert "16"; and on
3 page 8, line 13 strike "subsections" and insert "subsection".

4 2. On page 1, strike lines 2 through 9 and insert
5 "28-101, 28-518, 28-603, 28-604, 28-608, 28-611, and 29-110,
6 Reissue Revised Statutes of Nebraska; to adopt the Public
7 Protection Act; to change provisions relating to theft offenses,
8 criminal impersonation, identity theft, identity fraud, forgery,
9 bad checks, and no-account checks; to provide a statute of
10 limitations; to change and provide penalties; to harmonize
11 provisions; to provide severability; and to repeal the original
12 sections.".